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Nine Days

Nine Days, Absolutley ( Story of A Girl ).
 Tabbed by Brian, BrianMatthewsBnd@aol.com.
  
This is the story of a girl...

e-3-3-3-2---3-3----------
B-3-3-3-3-3-3-3----------
G-0-0-2-2-4-0-2----------
D-2-0-2-0-4-2-2----------
A-3-2-0---2-3-0----------

When She Smiles...

e-3-2-3------------
B-3-3-3------------
G-0-2-0------------
D-0-0-2------------
A-2---3------------
E-3----------------

Verse:

Bm Cadd9 G D

Well your hair..

e--------------
B--------------
G--------------
D-2-4-5-7------
A-2-4-5-7------
E-0-2-3-5------    End on G
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